THE DATASHEET OF
NTB75N06T4G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or

DUTY CYCLE, D = t1/t2
1.0 100.10.010.0010.00010.00001
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping †
NTP75N06 TO−220 50 Units/Rail
NTP75N06G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
NTB75N06 D2PAK 50 Units/Rail
NTB75N06G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
NTB75N06T4 D2PAK 800 Tape & Reel
NTB75N06T4G D2PAK
(Pb−Free)
800 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.